
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

199 

524 

991 

30 

44 

166 

77 

202 

58 

145 

193 

21 

57 

59 

420 

50 

Name 

Ken Orgeron 

Brian Turner 

Jim Shepard 

Elliott Freireich 

Jim Richard 

Michael Babcock 

Louis Verloop 

Robert Srery 

Ronald Wilson 

Steven Powers 

Eduardo Yakin Vazquez (TMC) 

Devin Dahn 

Joe McCallum 

Lou Molvin 

Team Irie 

Chris Wynne 

Class 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 2 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

2 

Diff 

3.691 

24.292 

44.141 

1:13.906 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

11 Laps 

Total Tm 

26:40.149 

26:43.840 

27:04.441 

27:24.290 

27:54.055 

27:07.082 

27:12.876 

27:16.488 

27:17.547 

27:36.304 

27:41.889 

27:46.865 

27:55.493 

27:56.448 

23:59.482 

6:54.547 

Best Tm 

1:47.824 

1:47.663 

1:48.187 

1:49.653 

1:51.934 

1:56.422 

1:57.661 

1:57.491 

1:57.961 

1:56.415 

1:58.641 

1:59.619 

2:00.675 

2:00.525 

2:00.178 

1:50.008 

Make - Model 

BMW M3 

Porsche 911 

SCCA SRF Gen3 

Porsche Boxster 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Mustang 

Member 

143110 

132681 

102606 

111931 

109603 

184159 

120961 

164036 

127650 

198236 

102051 

197587 

190225 

139353 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Jerron Taylor 

Race Director - Robert Rose 

Time Trial Director - Jim Cozzolino 

Time Attack Director - Jon Via 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

Margin of Victory 

3.691 

Avg. Speed 

65.806 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.663 

Best Speed 

75.235 

Best Lap by 

524 - Brian Turner 

NASA AZ - AMP (CW) Oct 24 2021 

Race Group 

Race Group Sprint Race (All Classes) 

Race started at 13:40:42 

AMP (CW) 2.250 miles 

10/24/2021 01:40 PM 


